PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFS’ HYBRIFLEX Remote Radio Head (RRH) hybrid feeder cabling solution combines optical fiber and DC power for
RRHs in a single lightweight aluminum corrugated cable, making it the world’s most innovative solution for RRH
deployments. It was developed to reduce installation complexity and costs at Cellular sites. HYBRIFLEX allows
mobile operators deploying an RRH architecture to standardize the RRH installation process. HYBRIFLEX
combines optical fiber (multi-mode or single-mode) and power in a single corrugated cable. It may eliminate the
need for junction boxes and can connect multiple RRHs with a single feeder. Standard RFS CELLFLEX®
accessories can be used with HYBRIFLEX cable.

HB012-05U1S1-170F REV : A REV DATE : 21 Mar 2022 www.rfstechnologies.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 2 of 3
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 1 PAIR SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
100 HB012-05U1S1-100F
120 HB012-05U1S1-120F
130 HB012-05U1S1-130F
140 HB012-05U1S1-140F
150 HB012-05U1S1-150F
160 HB012-05U1S1-160F
170 HB012-05U1S1-170F
180 HB012-05U1S1-180F
190 HB012-05U1S1-190F
200 HB012-05U1S1-200F
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HB012-05U1S1-170F
HYBRIFLEX® Hybrid Feeder Cabling Solution, 1x1, 1/2”, 1 pair 10AWG, 1 pair Single-Mode Fiber with DLC-
DLC Connectors, 170 ft